

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

**Nielsen Madsen + Barber**  
**1458 Horizon Blvd, Suite 200**  
**Racine, WI 53406**

**Location: Village of Yorkville**  
**Project: Braun Road Tile Replacement**

**Bid Date: August 23, 2018**  
**Bid Time: 11:00 a.m.**  
**Job #: 2018.0002.01**

Contractor				Wanasek Corp.		Bradford Contractors		Reesman's Excavating		Katrechner Bros.		Roman's Grading	
Item	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Pavement Saw Cutting	144	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 3.00	\$432.00	\$ 3.50	\$504.00	\$ 4.00	\$576.00	\$ 10.00	\$1,440.00
2	4" HMA Pavement Removal	12	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$180.00	\$ 15.00	\$180.00	\$ 31.00	\$372.00	\$ 40.00	\$480.00	\$ 30.00	\$360.00
3	Concrete Pavement Removal	55	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$825.00	\$ 15.00	\$825.00	\$ 20.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 45.00	\$2,475.00	\$ 20.00	\$1,100.00
4	Base Aggregate Dense	9	Tons	\$ 60.00	\$540.00	\$ 27.00	\$243.00	\$ 21.00	\$189.00	\$ 73.22	\$658.98	\$ 30.00	\$270.00
5	Geotextile Fabric (Type SAS)	50	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$250.00	\$ 3.00	\$150.00	\$ 3.00	\$150.00	\$ 5.00	\$250.00	\$ 35.00	\$1,750.00
6	4" HMA Pavement	3	Tons	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$810.00	\$ 563.00	\$1,689.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ -	\$0.00
7	4" Pavement Mrking Paint Yellow	10	L.F.	\$ 75.00	\$750.00	\$ 15.00	\$150.00	\$ 115.00	\$1,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$500.00	\$ -	\$0.00
8	Concrete Driveway Repair	55	S.Y.	\$ 155.00	\$8,525.00	\$ 65.00	\$3,575.00	\$ 62.00	\$3,410.00	\$ 140.00	\$7,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$11,000.00
9	Clearing & Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$1,360.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00
10	Restoration (Topsoil / Seed / Fertilzer / Erosion Matting)	1,840	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$18,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$14,720.00	\$ 10.25	\$18,860.00	\$ 22.00	\$40,480.00	\$ 30.00	\$55,200.00
11	Inlet Protection (Type B)	1	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$150.00	\$ 175.00	\$175.00	\$ 85.00	\$85.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 100.00	\$100.00
12	4" HDPE Perforated Drain Tile (Spoil Backfill)	16	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$640.00	\$ 35.00	\$560.00	\$ 57.00	\$912.00	\$ 40.00	\$640.00	\$ 45.00	\$720.00
13	8" HDPE Perforated Drain Tile (Spoil Backfill)	1,126	L.F.	\$ 30.00	\$33,780.00	\$ 47.00	\$52,922.00	\$ 46.00	\$51,796.00	\$ 31.62	\$35,604.12	\$ 45.00	\$50,670.00
14	8" HDPE Non-Perforated Drain Tile (Spoil Backfill)	493	L.F.	\$ 40.00	\$19,720.00	\$ 47.00	\$23,171.00	\$ 44.00	\$21,692.00	\$ 31.62	\$15,588.66	\$ 45.00	\$22,185.00
15	8" HDPE Non-Perforated Drain Tile (Stone Backfill)	50	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 67.00	\$3,350.00	\$ 92.00	\$4,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$12,500.00
16	4" PVC Drain Tile (Stone Backfill)	50	L.F.	\$ 80.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 157.00	\$7,850.00	\$ 87.00	\$4,350.00	\$ 120.00	\$6,000.00
17	48" Diameter Manhole / Catch Basin	1	EACH	\$ 3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$2,875.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$4,400.00
18	8" Drain Tile Cleanout	2	EACH	\$ 750.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00
19	Blind Inlet (Stone)	1	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20	4" - 6" Tile Connection (Saw Cut)	2	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$104,450.00</b>		<b>\$112,063.00</b>		<b>\$122,944.00</b>		<b>\$133,302.76</b>		<b>\$182,195.00</b>

Time Limits													
Start within ____ Calendar Days					30		45		90		30		90
Complete Work within ____ Calendar Days					45		45		60		90		210